1911 GOLD CORP.

1911 GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA65442J1075

Overview

2024/08/16 21:52:47

Price
0.1139 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.15% (0.00)

ISIN CA65442J1075
Symbol AUMB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1066 USD
0.1139 USD
0.105 USD
0.1115 USD
0.108384 USD
522,170
56,659.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65442J1075&ID_NOTATION=224928197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19b5d749da0f252a8e2eec5ebef039a3a3778fe74ecb362895947b0ce8106c2b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75f69b124a80f6d97&time=1723941792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c39e0160dd4a4094741239d49990b70a0ca0e9fa55a52d3a2d61a73b8bbbe215&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d0641fb563ded325&time=1723941792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd432daceb06f56b3aab99a025e70336f4dda2c17c8f84b7f4cf5b0b5d018cdf&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b65a25a8776172d0&time=1723941792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f457793b7fd15a8893746d75223d468498f2b6b97694115b0be9a7dbce33cec&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=311a50d84c8cd2b04&time=1723941792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e3523ac925393281f8d119b268732250e6cb466e6838336c21b06afadb4f9f7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=82be1127756a925b2&time=1723941792&tool=RSC

1911 GOLD CORP.

Details
2024/08/16 21:52:47 5y
Price
0.1139 USD 0.70
Difference (7] 2.15% (0.00)
0.60 ”
General attributes W “
ISIN CAB5442J1075 0.50 ‘
Symbol AUMB H |
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 0.40 ﬂ ll d
Currency uUsD M L
Sector Energy / Commodities A ﬂ
Security type Stock 0.30 | ||1|l|l || ﬂr F
Market cap (m) 14 EUR j ‘\. Lq'J \
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 0.20 'ﬂhﬂ \N\N‘
Market data 0.10 ﬁt’ [
Bid (Bid size) - M"wl‘[
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1066 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.1139 USD
Low 0.105 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1115 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.108384 USD
Volume (pcs) 522,170
Trading volume 56,659.70 Price data
Number of trades 69 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.1117 USD (290,559)
Last size 5,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.1001 USD (226,304)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.0826 USD (137,052)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0693 USD (68,915)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.1295 USD (2024/07/16)
Perf (%) +144.95% +62.71% -60.60% YTD Low | date 0.0432 USD (2024/02/22)
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.04 -0.18 52 Weeks High | date 0.1295 USD (2024/07/16)
Beta 3.75 1.76 0.91 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0432 USD (2024/02/22)

Volatility  137.56 116.09  98.35
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:59 0.155 CAD 0.03 32

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:52 0.1139 USD 0.06 69

Issues 16

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=224928197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551522
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Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
1911 GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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